The Town hereby leases to Sublette four hundred
(400) AF in excess Town Recharge Credits in 2022 with projections of 65 AF in July, 122 AF in 
August, 114 AF in September, and  67 AF in September (“Leased Credits”). 

2. Lease Price. Sublette shall pay to the Town fourteen thousand six hundred
dollars ($14,600), which is thirty-six dollars and fifty cents ($36.50) per AF of Leased Credits.  
Sublette’s lease payment shall be due thirty (30) days following the execution of this Agreement. 

3. Lease Term.  The term of this Agreement shall commence upon its execution and